Estimated cost (₹) As specified in Schedule ‘E’ of the Tender 
part I 
(Techno-Commercial Bid) Rs. 16,48,430/- 

Time allowed for 
completion of the 
work 

As specified in Schedule ‘E’ of the Tender  

Earnest Money 
Deposit (₹) 

As specified in Schedule ‘E’ of the Tender 
part I 

(Techno-Commercial Bid) ₹33,000/-  
(Rs. Thirty Three Thousand only) 

Performance Bank 
Guarantee 

Bank Guarantee from any Scheduled Bank 

for an amount equal to 5% of the Contract 

Amount and valid till completion of the work 

Percentage, if any, 
to be deducted from 
each bill. (RMD) 

5% 

1. We agree to keep the tender open for the validity period specified in Schedule ‘E’ of the 
tender and not to    make any modification in its terms and conditions during the validity 
period or any other extended period as agreed mutually. 

2. A sum of  ₹33,000/- (Rs. Thirty-Three Thousand only) is hereby forwarded/uploaded 

in the form as specified in Schedule ‘E’ of the tender document as Earnest Money Deposit. 
If I/We, fail to furnish the prescribed performance bank guarantee within the prescribed 
period, I/We agree that the Reserve Bank of India or its successors, in office shall without